Rangliste 2025

Daturr 04.Juli 2025

AnlagtWaldshut - Tiengen, Jahnweg , Cobianlage

Start / 12:00 Uhr / 16:00 Uhr

Schiedsgericht:

OS: Thomas Barke, MSC wesel
S: Dirk Muhling, 1.Essener CGC
Ulrich Pfeifer, MGF Waldshut

TL: Holger Lauble, MGF Waldshut

Platzstandard :
Besondere Vorkomnisse:

Jugend weiblich
Platz Name
1 Anna-Lena Gut

Seniorinnen |
Platz Name
1 Monika Then

Seniorinnen Il
Platz Name

1 Ingrid Mayr
2 Brigitte WaBmer

Senioren |

Platz Name
Oliver Gut
Christian Weigl
Horst Unterleitner
Thomas Barke
Wolfgang Schumacher
Sven Janz
Jlrgen Hansel
Christian Rochus
Frank Berthold

0 Volker Bartmann
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Senioren Il

Platz Name

1 Karl-Heinz Gerwert
2 Ralf Schmidt-Hess

Verein
MGF Waldshut 1974 e.V.

Verein
CGC lllertal Kellmiinz e.V.

Verein
MGF Waldshut 1974 e.V.
BSV Inzlingen 1979 e.V.

Verein

MGF Waldshut 1974 e.V.
BSV Inzlingen 1979 e.V.
CGC lllertal Kellmiinz e.V.
1. M.S.C. Wesel 6.6.66 e.V.
BSV Inzlingen 1979 e.V.

Minigolf Wélfe Rheinstetten 02

CGC lllertal Kellmiinz e.V.
MGF Waldshut 1974 e.V.
MGF Waldshut 1974 e.V.
MGC Bad Homburg e.V.

Verein
MGF Waldshut 1974 e.V.
MGF Waldshut 1974 e.V.

32

Keine

R1
42

R1
44

R1
30
31

R1
26
23
31
30
31
32
34
38
41

Nicht gestartet

R1
24
25

R2
36

R2
38

R2
31
27

R2
29
33
29
26
29
28
29
49
54

R2
25
26

R3
37

R3
29

R3
33
37

R3
25
25
25
31
28
33
30
29
41

R3
25
25

Schnitt
38.300

Schnitt
37.000

Schnitt
31.300
31.700

Schnitt
26.667
27.000
28.333
29.000
29.333
31.000
31.000
38.667
45.333
0,0

Schnitt
24.667
25.333

Diff Ges
6 115

Diff Ges
15 111

Diff Ges

10 95

Diff Ges
4 80
10 81
6 85
5 87
3 88
5 93
5 93
20 116
13 136

Diff Ges



Dirk Muhling
Ulrich Pfeifer
Bernhard Kreutter
Holger Lauble
Heinz Hoferlin
Sepp SplettstoBer
Manfred Schmiedlin
0 Bruno von Arb
10 Matthias Tauscher
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Herren

Platz Name

1 Leon Schneider
2 Alexander Bondar

1. Essener CGC "Blau-Gold" e.V.

MGF Waldshut 1974 e.V.
MGF Waldshut 1974 e.V.
MGF Waldshut 1974 e.V.
BSV Inzlingen 1979 e.V.
BSV 82 Ohlsbach e.V.
MGF Waldshut 1974 e.V.
MGF Waldshut 1974 e.V.

26
30
31
30
29
32
31
37

CGC Blau-Gelb Groétzingen 1968 e.' 38

Verein
BSV Inzlingen 1979 e.V.
BSV Inzlingen 1979 e.V.

R1
29

27
28
30
25
30
30
35
39
37

R2
31
36

27
28
26
33
31
30
32
38
39

R3
31
24

26.667
28.667
29.000
29.333
30.000
30.667
32.667
38.000
38.000

Schnitt
30.333
31.000

80
86
87
88
90
92
98
114
114
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Diff Ges

12 93



